
Beverages

Desserts
Dessert of the Day 

€6.90

Selection of Ice Creams in a Brandy Snap Basket 
with Chocolate & Toffee Sauce (1,3,7)

€6.90

Selection of Irish Farmhouse Cheeses 
with Biscuits & a Fruit Chutney (1,3,7)

€8.50

Pear Tarte Tatin 
with Fresh Cream & Vanilla Ice Cream
(Allow cooking time of 12 minutes) (1,3,7)

€6.90

Apple & Pomegranate Crumble 
with Créme Anglais & Vanilla Ice Cream (1,3,7)

€6.90

Warm Chocolate Lava Cake
served with Mint Chocolate Ice Cream (1,3,7)

(Allow cooking time of 12 minutes) 
€6.90

Lemon Posset and Limoncello Ice-cream with a 
Caramel & Nut Praline (3, (5), (7), 8)

€6.90

Tea 
 

Coffee 
 

Selection of Herbal Tea Infusions
(Green, Peppermint, Camomile, Berry)

 
Cappuccino / Café Latte / Macchiato

 
Espresso

 
Irish Coffee

 
Speciality Coffees

(French, Baileys, Calypso)

€2.00
 

€2.50
 

€2.00
 
 

€3.00
 

€2.00
 

€7.00
 

€7.50
 
 


